2023 State 300 Official Results

First Name

Leighann
Sara
Jennifer
Rachel
Chloe
Travis
Jason
Adam
Mike
Matt
Buck
Ryan
Jesse
Brian
Mike
Caughlin
Eric
Dave
Dean
Gage
Ed
Tom
Jim
Darby
Kelly
Daric
Ray
Phil
Bill
Chad
Brian
Dale
Amy
Chris
Bill
Rick
John

Last Name

Miller
Umstead
Thomas
Carlson
Madison
Armstrong
Allan
Jirovsky
Olson
Carmin
Umstead
Hajek
Hays
Krogman
McLagan
Bohn
Schulte
Wearne
Skretta
Dubas
Christman
Nauman
Jepson
Anderson
Slama
Stalder
Madison
Porter
Lewis
Morgan
Thomas
Long
Ames
Johannesen
Gottberg
Olsen
Morris

Class

AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS (Guest)
AFBHFS

AFFS

AMBHFS (Guest)
AMBHFS (Guest)
AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFSLR

CMBB

CMBHFS (Guest)
MSMFS

MSMFS

MSMFS
MSMTRAD
SFBHFS
SMBHFS
SMBHFS

SMFS

SMFS

SMFS

SMFS (Guest)
SMTRAD

SSFBB

SSFFS

SMBBR
SSMBHFS (Guest)
SSMBHFS (Guest)

Score

580
549
540
525
595
594
500
600
600
600
600
598
596
593
590
465
300
531
468
532
583
578
533
427
579
599
528
600
598
593
588
412
424
507
500
590
570

3/11 & 3/12/2023

X's  Place
48 1st
42 2nd
34

21 3rd
91 1st
63

25

113 1st
107 2nd
102 3rd
99 4th
102 5th
84

83

70

13

52

23 1st
12 1st
28

66 1st
42 2nd
33 3rd
12 1st
43 1st
108 1st
28 2nd
97 1st
92 2nd
72 3rd
67

11 1st
7 1st
21 1st
15 1st
82

56



First Name

Robert
Brad
Jim
Curtis
Lara
Peyton
Josh
Bailey
Armony
Bryce
Onyx
Brayden

Last Name

Gregg
Johannesen
Tubbs
Schneider
Eggena
Allan
Watson
Lurz
White
Lurz
Boger
Lurz

Class

SSMFS

SSMFS

SSMFS
SSMFSLR
YAFBHFS
YAFBHFS (Guest)
YAMBHFS

YFBB

YFFS (Guest)
YMBB

YMBHFS (Guest)
YMFSLR

Score

593
562
555
486
559
479
585
442
366
407
440
440

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st
1st

1st

1st



